277,6288(:] ft (25,790 sg m)
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X LONDON LUTON AIRPORT
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> Established M1 industrial/
logistics location to service
London and the Midlands

-» Abundant local workforce
and a growing local
population
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Accommodation

Sub total Sul()totfati)l [TTTTTTITITTITITITTITTIIIT
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Description

Warehouse, Welfare & Amenity 24,238 260,907
205.27m
First Floor Offices 6,525
Second Floor Plant Deck 6,525
Transport Offices 3,434
> [
> =< =
|m [o2]
Gatehouse 237 e 2
< 3

Total Gross External Area 277,628

MOVl 34I4
SESIEE(e]

U=

15m clear FM2 level 53m 26

i i floor loading of ard depth dock doors
internal height 50KN/m?2 y p

© [ h AT
3 level 1MVA 180 car 34 ATTENUATION POND
access doors (potential parking spaces HGV parking

to increase) spaces

<%0, ® .

Consent for 16 EV 13.6 acre (5.5ha)

Cycle spaces unrestricted charging spaces site area
24/7 use




ESG Credentials

GRADE ‘A’ RATINGS

COST-EFFICIENCY

-D
_/') Super air tight and insulated building envelope
S

Solar powered EV charging spaces

Energy monitoring system with ‘smart meters’

LED office lighting with automatic movement
and daylight controls

LED lighting to external yard areas and doors

10% rooflights providing natural daylight
- reducing cost of lighting the warehouse

Air source heat pumps

OoXw277
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Dunstable

Further
INnformation

TENURE
Available to let on a new lease.

PLANNING
Unrestricted B2 and BS8.

RATEABLE VALUE
£2,400,000 (2023 list).

SUSTAINABILITY

EPC A rating.
BREEAM Rating Excellent

DTRE

020 3328 9080

www.dtre.com

Jamie Catherall 07718 242 693
jamie.catherall@dtre.com

Jake Huntley 07765154211
jake.huntley@dtre.com

Ollie Withers 07496 852 526
ollie.withers@dtre.com

|||. CUSHMAN &
(il WAKEFIELD

02079355000

cushmanwakefield.co.uk

Tom Erxleben 07710966 234
tom.erxleben@cushwake.com

Tom Kimbell 07920005471
tom.kimbell@cushwake.com

adroit

REAL ESTATE ADVISORS

01582 320009
0203 912 6440

Steve Williams 07860 708 665
swilliams@adroitrealestate.co.uk

Lloyd Spencer 07768 480937
Ispencer@adroitrealestate.co.uk
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